Shenzhen Henghuawei Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Product Similarity Declaration
Company: Shenzhen Henghuawei Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: 4th Floor, Building B, Luowuwei First Industrial Zone, Dalang Street, Longhua
New District,Shenzhen, China
Product Name: 160W USB Charging Station
Model Number: 828W,
818H, 618, 818, 818D, 818PD, 838A, 838D, 838W, 868D, 868F, 868H, 868W, 888W, H18,
H118, H168, H388, H668, H688, HW33, HW36, HW68, HW10, HW15, HW20, HW18, HW186,
HW886, HW12, HW98, HW66, HW28, HW16
FCC Identifier: 2A4OG-828W
We (Shenzhen Henghuawei Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.) hereby state that all
the models are electrical identical including the same software
parameter and hardware design (i.e., circuit design, PCB Layout,
RF module/circuit, antenna type(s) and antenna location,
components on PCB, etc.,), same mechanical structure and
design (including product enclosure, materials, etc.,), the only
difference is the model name and appearance color.
Client’s signature
Name: shaofeng zeng               Date: 2024-06-04
Title: Manager
Signature of applicant: